CapXon_Ver. 001 – 03/31/2020 1  Document Number: SZ series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ SZ SERIES
SZ SERIES ▪ 7/9MM HEIGHT, LOW IMPEDANCE, 105°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ THT type
▪ Endurance: 105°C ▪ 1 000 hours
▪ Miniaturized for space critical applications

ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Z ▪ Max.
Impedance
+20°C ▪ 100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
6.3
33 5 7 1700 110 SZ330M6R3C070A
47 5 7 1700 110 SZ470M6R3C070A
68 6.3 7 800 160 SZ680M6R3E070A
100 6.3 7 800 160 SZ101M6R3E070A
120 6.3 7 700 165 SZ121M6R3E070A
150 6.3 7 600 178 SZ151M6R3E070A
180 8 7 580 190 SZ181M6R3F070A
220 8 7 500 200 SZ221M6R3F070A
330 8 7 350 350 SZ331M6R3F070A
470 8 9 300 400 SZ471M6R3F090A
10
22 4 7 3300 70 SZ220M010B070A
33 5 7 1700 110 SZ330M010C070A
47 5 7 800 160 SZ470M010C070A
68 6.3 7 800 160 SZ680M010E070A
100 6.3 7 500 200 SZ101M010E070A
120 6.3 7 480 205 SZ121M010E070A
150 8 7 450 230 SZ151M010F070A
180 8 7 450 250 SZ181M010F070A
220 8 7 350 280 SZ221M010F070A
330 8 9 300 320 SZ331M010F090A
470 10 9 220 430 SZ471M010G090A
16
22 5 7 1700 115 SZ220M016C070A
33 6.3 7 800 160 SZ330M016E070A
47 6.3 7 800 160 SZ470M016E070A
68 8 7 500 200 SZ680M016F070A
100 8 7 450 200 SZ101M016F070A
120 8 7 350 350 SZ121M016F070A
150 8 7 320 370 SZ151M016F070A
180 8 7 300 400 SZ181M016F070A
220 8 7 260 430 SZ221M016F070A
330 8 9 220 500 SZ331M016F090A
25
10 4 7 3000 70 SZ100M025B070A
22 5 7 1700 110 SZ220M025C070A
33 6.3 7 800 160 SZ330M025E070A
47 8 7 500 200 SZ470M025F070A
68 8 7 500 200 SZ680M025F070A
100 8 7 350 250 SZ101M025F070A
150 8 7 400 340 SZ151M025F070A
180 8 9 250 450 SZ181M025F090A
220 8 9 220 600 SZ221M025F090A
330 10 9 150 750 SZ331M025G090A
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
www.amelec.ch | info@amele.ch | +41 44 862 00 62
2

(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Z ▪ Max.
Impedance
+20°C ▪ 100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
35
6.8 4 7 3300 70 SZ6R8M035B070A
10 5 7 1700 110 SZ100M035C070A
22 6.3 7 800 160 SZ220M035E070A
33 8 7 500 200 SZ330M035F070A
47 8 7 450 245 SZ470M035F070A
68 8 7 420 280 SZ680M035F070A
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
DIMENSIONS ▪ All dimensions in mm
ø D 5 6.3 8 10
F 2 2.5 3.5 5